Please Check One
O New Application

City of Perris
101 North “D” Street, Perris, CA 92570 Phone: (951) 943-4610
Web Site: www.cityofperris.org

O Change of Address
O Change of Ownership
O Change of Business Name

BUSINESS LICENSE APPLICATION O Renewal

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY:

Type of Ownership: 0 Sole Proprietor 0 Partnership o Ltd. Liability 0 Corporation  Job Start Date:

Business Name Home Occupation? o Yes o No
Business Address Resale No. (Seller’s Permit)

(Cannot be P.O. Box per State of California Business & Professionals Code-Section 17538.5)
Mailing Address Federal I.D. No. (Tax ID)

State I.D. No.

Bus. Phone No. Email Address: State Contractor Lic. No.
Description of Bus. CSLB Classification
No. of Employees ____ Business Code Will your business recycle? o Yes o No Method: CR&R ___Self-haul __ N/A__

License fee is non-refundable and not transferable. It is the business owner's responsibility to renew the license.

Enter below names of Owners, Partners, or Corporate Officers (attach additional sheet, if necessary)

15t Owner Name Title Date of Birth

Home Address Drivers Lic. No.
(Cannot be P.O. Box)

Home Phone No. Cell No. Soc. Sec. No.

2nd Owner Name Title Date of Birth

Home Address Drivers Lic. No
(Cannot be P.O. Box)

Home Phone No. Cell No. Soc. Sec. No.

Business Operations Information

1) Are firearms sold at your place of business? (Y/N)
2) Do you sell tobacco or tobacco paraphernalia? (Y/N)
3) Are dangerous chemicals/hazardous waste materials used at, generated by, or stored at your place of business (If yes, please provide a list.)? (Y/N)

4) Are you a medicinal dispensary, collective, grower or delivery service? (Y/N)
5) Are you a handyman? (Y/N) If YES, you agree that no single contract will exceed $500.00 and it must be disclosed to consumer prior
to entering a contract that you are not licensed by the Contractor’s State Board.

Circle Type of Business (describe type of business activity, if needed, under “Other”):

Contractor Manufacturer  Professional Retail Used Good Dealer Vending Machines Wholesale  Other

Note: Second-Hand Stores (Used good Dealers) are required to obtain a permit from the Police Department to engage in the sale of used goods.
Amusement Centers as defined by Ordinance 560 are establishments containing five or more amusement machines. A CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT
must be obtained. Please contact the Planning Division for details.

Towing, Taxi, Ambulance, Psychic and Filming Businesses must obtain a special permit from Business License Division.

Notice: On October 11, 2017, Governor Brown amended law SB-1186 which states that effective January 1, 2018 through December 31, 2023, a four-dollar
($4) additional fee is to be paid by any applicant for a local business license, permit or similar instrument when it is issued or renewed. The purpose is to
increase disability access and compliance with construction-related accessibility requirements and to develop educational resources for businesses in order to
facilitate compliance with federal and state disability laws, as specified.

Under federal and state law, compliance with disability access laws is a serious and significant responsibility that applies to all California building owners
and tenants with buildings open to the public. You may obtain information about your legal obligations and how to comply with disability access laws at
the following agencies:

The Division of the State Architect at www.dgs.ca.gov/dsa/Home.aspx

The Department of Rehabilitation at www.rehab.cahwnet.gov

The California Commission on Disability Access at www.ccda.co.gov

PLEASE COMPLETE: | declare under penalty and perjury that the above is true and correct this day of ,
20 in County.
Title Signature

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY: Bill No. Business Lic. No. ISSUED From: To:



http://www.cityofperris.org/
http://www.dgs.ca.gov/dsa/Home.aspx
http://www.rehab.cahwnet.gov/
http://www.ccda.co.gov/

BUSINESS CODES

CLASS GROUP

RETAIL TRADE

01
02
03
04
05
07
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
24
25
26
27
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
40
41
46
50
51
52
53
58
60
61
62
63
64
66
67

Women’s Apparel

Men’s Apparel

Family Apparel

Shoe Store

Variety Stores

Department Stores

General Stores

News and Magazine Stands

Art, Gift, and Novelty Stores

Sporting Goods and Bicycle Stores

Florist Shops

Camera Stores

Music Stores

Stationary and Book Stores

Jewelry Stores

Office, Store, and School Furniture and Equipment
Full Time Specialty Stores

Grocery Stores without Alcoholic Beverages
Specialty Food Stores

Package Liquor Stores

Eating and Drinking Places without Alcoholic Beverages
Confectionary Stores

Cigar Stores and Stands

Drug Stores

Home Furnishing Stores

Appliance Stores

Second-Hand Stores

Grocery Stores with Beer and Wine Licenses “20”
Grocery Stores with General Liquor Licenses “21”
Eating and Drinking Places with Beer and Wine
Licenses “40” and “41”

Eating and Drinking Places with General On-Sale Licenses
Farm and Construction Equipment

Garden Stores

Fuel and Ice

Building Material

Hardware

Plumbing and Electrical Supply Stores

Paint, Glass and Wallpaper Stores

Cigarette Vending

New Car Dealers

Automotive Supply Stores

Service Stations

Auto Trailer and Stores

Used Car Dealers

Boat and Motorcycle and Supply Stores

Aircraft and Supply Stores

NON-STORE RETAILERS

28
29

Non-Store Retailers (Full Time)
Part Time Permittees

CLASS GROUP

SERVICE GROUPS

70 Hotels, Motels and Boarding Houses
without On-Sale General Licenses

71 Automotive Repair

72 Repair and Hand-Trade Shops

73 Portrait Studio

75 Hotel with On-Sale General Licenses

76 Clubs and Places of Amusement with
On-Sale General Licenses

77 Shoe Repair Shops

78 Undertaking Parlors and Cemeteries

79 Personal Service Shops, Amusement Places
without On-Sale General Licenses

84 Health services

85 Public Utilities, Transportation, and Allied
Services

87 Government, Business and Social

88 Auctioneers

89 Business Service Concerns

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTORS

82 Construction Contractors and Manufacturers
and Wholesalers of Building Material

PRODUCERS, MANUFACTURERS, AND WHOLESALERS
GROUP

83 Store and Office Equipment

86 Electronic and Electrical Equipment

90 Farm, Tobacco, and Alcohol Beverages, Food,
Food Processing Equipment

91 Textile Products with Household Goods

92 Drugs, Chemicals, and Allied products

93 Motion Pictures, Equipment and Supplies

94 Automotive Vehicles, Trailers, Parts, Equipment
Supplies other than Petroleum

95 Transportation Equipment other than Automotive

96 Petroleum, Petroleum Products, Oil Well Refining and
Service Station Equipment

98 Heavy Industrial Equipment and Miscellaneous Machinery

99 Publishers, Light Industrial Equipment and All Other

Permittees N.E.C.

Should you have any questions, please ask. We’re here to help
you!



